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TEFLON - EPDM

                                         válvulas  - PVC

                       PVC - ball valves 

SCH80 -Cement jointing valves

Vannes à coller -SCH80

SCH80 -Válvulas de encolar

Válvulas de colar -SCH80

2020-03-30

Nº Código

01 54 1299 020

01 54 1299 025

01 54 1299 032

01 54 1299 040

01 54 1299 050

01 54 1299 063

D M SH L L1 L2A B Z Gr Quant

“½ 48 46 4435 2210 2570 94

68 71 6654 2518 28105 122
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141 164

95 93 8865 21 35
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01 54 1299 09059185 148 130123 5130240 2493" 3900
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   40C

   40C

   16C
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   10C

    3 C

01 54 1299 11064185 148 130123 5830240 2594" 3900     3 C

01 54 1299 07549151 122 116100 4425197 214 2500     4 C2”½
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